Lake City Tigers — Boys Basketball

Monday Dec 2 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 7:15pm HOME 74-64 W
Thursday Dec 5 Pine Island 7:15pm Pine Island High School 75-52 W
Monday Dec 9 Byron 7:15pm HOME 67-74 L
Friday Dec 13 Kasson-Mantorville 7:15pm HOME 68-66 W

Tuesday Dec 17 Rochester Lourdes 7:15pm Roc;r'lizsrt]eSrCLh%LérIdes 68-46 W
Saturday Dec 28 Dover-Eyota 11:15am Winona State University 73-57 W
Monday Dec 30 Cotter 8:00pm Winona State University 61-58 W
Tuesday Jan 7 Mararzéggecn::;ristian 7:15pm Mararfézge(r:nk;ristian 61-51 W
Thursday Jan 9 Rochester Lourdes 7:15pm HOME 50-44 W
Saturday Jan 11 P.E.M. 2:00pm HOME

Tuesday Jan 14 Kasson-Mantorville 7:15pm Kas;oighl\/éi?]t:a/ille
Thursday Jan 16 Cannon Falls 7:15pm HOME

Tuesday Jan 21 Goodhue 7:15pm HOME
Thursday Jan 23 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 7:15pm Zum|_t|) irgor;tegmgéfppa

Tuesday Jan 28 Goodhue 7:15pm Goodhue High School
Thursday Jan 30 Pine Island 7:15pm HOME

Saturday Feb 1 Minnehaha Academy 3:00pm HOME

Tuesday Feb 4 Byron 7:15pm Byron High School
Thursday Feb 6 Lewiston-Altura 7:15pm Lem;ﬁ)rsl-cﬁgglra

Saturday Feb 8 Invitational River Fall High School

Tuesday Feb 11 Stewartville 7:15pm HOME
Thursday Feb 13 Randolph 7:15pm HOME

Saturday Feb 15 La Crescent 2:00pm HOME

Tuesday Feb 18 Cannon Falls 7:15pm %ﬁgﬂosncﬁggf

Friday Feb 21 Triton 7:15pm Triton High School

- BOLDED games will be live broadcasted on KLCH 95
- Pre-game shows will begin 15 minutes before gametime
- Playoff schedule TBD







